Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Allan - (508027) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.67
39.75
39.92
41.42
41.71
42.32
45.02
49.03
50.07
50.14
53.53
54.29
54.63
54.83
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55.28
55.92
56.90

57.79

Swims in Date Order
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Date

19/07/15
18/04/15
21/06/15
08/06/14
14/09/14
29/03/15
09/06/13
10/06/12
12/02/12
16/10/11
24/10/10
20/03/10
27/02/10
18/04/10
21/11/10
13/06/10
12/12/10
23/01/10
17/04/11

Date

19/07/15
21/06/15
18/04/15

29/03/15

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Blyth Summer Sprint Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Autumn Graded Series 2010

Gateshead & Wickham

Derwentside Development

South Tyneside Graded

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Derwentside Open Graded

Derwentside Xmas Cracker

Newburn ASC New Year Meet

City of Newcastle Time Trial

Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Blyth Summer Sprint Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tvneside Mad March Hare Fxtravananza

Venue

Dunston
South Shields
Blyth

Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Stanley
Felling
Stanley
Hebburn
Newcastle
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

Newcastle

Venue
Dunston
Blyth
South Shields

Stanlev
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Club Swam Under

North Tyne

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Club Swam Under
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41.42
45.02
49.03
50.07
50.14
57.79
55.92
55.24
53.53
55.28
54.83
54.29
54.63

56.90
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14/09/14
08/06/14
09/06/13
10/06/12
12/02/12
16/10/11
17/04/11
12/12/10
21/11/10
24/10/10
13/06/10
18/04/10
20/03/10
27/02/10

23/01/10

U

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

City of Newcastle Time Trial
Derwentside Xmas Cracker
Newcastle Shrimp Meet
Autumn Graded Series 2010
Derwentside Open Graded
South Tyneside Graded
Gateshead & Wickham
Derwentside Development

Newburn ASC New Year Meet

[

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Stanley
Newcastle
Stanley
Stanley
Hebburn
Felling
Stanley

Stanley
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North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3
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